NAME: KANNAMANI AYGAPPA YADAV (CO BORROWER)

AddrCSS 1: ADD : 1 . RESIDENT OF 52, OM SHRI SAI NIWAs, MOGRAWADI' TALUKA AND DISTT'

VALSAD . 396001
ADD:z-FLATNO
DISTT. VALSAD - 396001

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 'l : NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 13,70,033.77 (Thirteen Lakh seventy Thousand Thirty Three Rupees

and seventy seven Paise) as on 08/04/2024 exclusive of tegat exPenses & other exPenses plus

further interest there on due

403, 4TH FLOOR, SHUBH MANGAL AVENUE, AT: NANDAVALA, TALUKA AND

1. Name and Addless of the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, VALSAD Branch